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BOX SCORE
HART-93-  Game # 02  -  West  Side  Tournament   Game # 2

<- GAME # 02 - Sat 3/06/93     HART-93 -   8   Santa Monica  7   Batting ->
                                                                                      Season
No.PLAYER NAME      AB   R   H RBI   W   K 2B 3B HR SB CS SC SF HB PO  A  E  AVG  T.B. Avg
 1 Miyata, Aron      2   2   0   0   2   0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  1  1 0.000   0 .500
 7 Feeley, Darren    3   3   1   0   1   1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.333   1 .286
11 Chauncey, Kai     2   2   1   0   0   0  1  0  0  0  0  2  0  0  0  4  0 0.500   2 .200
31 Sanchez, Luis     3   0   2   6   0   0  1  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  1  4  0 0.667   3 .750
10 Niccum, Casey     3   0   1   0   1   0  0  0  0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.333   1 .333
33 Stephenson,Gary   3   0   2   1   0   1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.667   2 .333
39 Swanson, Craig    0   0   0   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000   0 .000
35 Dean, Arron       3   0   0   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  9  0  0 0.000   0 .000
 5 Adachi, Mike      3   0   0   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 10  0  0 0.000   0 .000
18 Ballew, Bryan     2   1   0   0   1   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0 0.000   0 .000
27 Weitzman, Josh    0   0   0   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000   0 .000
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   TEAM TOTALS      24   8   7   7   5   2  2  0  0  0  3  2  1  0 21  9  1 0.292   9

<- GAME # 02 - Sat 3/06/93     HART-93 -   8   Santa Monica  7   Pitching ->
                                                                                                    Season
No.Pitcher         GS CG GF  W  L SV SH   IP   AB  BF  R ER  H SO BB 2B 3B HR HP WP BK ibERA-7  BA  ERA-7
27 Weitzman, Josh   1  0  0  0  0  0  0  2.33   8  11  4  4  2  1  2  0  0  0  1  3  0 0 12.02 .250 12.02
31 Sanchez, Luis    0  0  1  1  0  0  0  4.67  17  19  3  2  4  8  1  1  0  0  0  0  1 0  3.00 .235  3.00
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Pitching Totals     1  0  1  1  0  0  0  7.00  25  30  7  6  6  9  3  1  0  0  1  3  1 0  6.00 .240

HART-93   Game # 02 - LINE SCORE vs Santa Monica   Sat 3/06/93 @ Hart

                1 2 3  4 5 6  7 8 9   R  H E LOB
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Santa Monica    1 1 2  0 3 0  0       7- 6-6-4   Sat 3/6/93 @ Hart - Siegel, Levis(3)
HART-93-02      0 0 4  3 0 1  x       8- 7-1-5   Weitzman, Sanchez(3)[w-1-0] & Adachi

* Note *   Season Batting & ERA Averages include stats of all games UP TO and INCLUDING Game on Date Played.

<- GAME # 02 - Sat 3/06/93     HART-93 -   8   Santa Monica  7   Batting

No.PLAYER NAME      AB   R   H RBI   W   K 2B 3B HR SB CS SC SF HB
23 Player # 23       3   3   2   1   2   0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0
24 Player # 24 LHB   2   1   0   0   1   0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0
34 Player # 34       4   0   1   3   0   1  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0
44 Player # 44       4   0   0   0   0   2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
45 Player # 45 LHB   3   1   0   0   0   2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
46 Player # 46       2   0   0   1   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
16 Player # 16       1   0   0   0   0   1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
22 Player # 22       2   0   0   0   0   2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
18 Player # 18       1   0   0   0   0   1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
32 Player # 32       3   1   1   0   0   1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
 1 Player # 1        3   1   2   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
-------------------------------------------------------------------
   TEAM TOTALS      28   7   6   5   3  10  1  0  0  1  1  1  0  0

<- GAME # 02 - Sat 3/06/93     HART-93 -   8   Santa Monica  7   Pitching ->

No.Pitcher         GS CG GF  W  L SV SH   IP   AB  BF  R ER  H SO BB 2B 3B HR HP WP BK ib
27 Siegel LHP       1  0  0  0  0  0  0  2.00   7  11  3  2  2  1  4  1  0  0  0  0  0 0
10 Levitz RHP       0  0  1  0  1  0  0  4.00  17  21  5  3  5  1  1  1  0  0  0  0  0 0
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Pitching Totals     1  0  1  0  1  0  0  6.00  24  32  8  5  7  2  5  2  0  0  0  0  0 0
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Direct Link Back to 1993 Year Page is at: http://www.hartbaseballstats.com/Hart_1993_Stats_and_Box_Scores.html

HART-93 Baseball  Stats all Games 1993 Season Thru G#  2
<-  02 GAMES as of Sat 3/06/93    HART-93-02   GAMES 1993 Team Batting Totals ->

No.PLAYER NAME      Hgt  Wgt BT Po Yr  G  AB   R   H RBI   W   K 2B 3B HR SB CS SC SF HB  PO   A  E  AVG T.B.SLUG OB-PC
37 Adams, Kevin    5'11 162 LR OP 94   1   1   1   1   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0   0  0 1.000  1 1.0001.000
31 Sanchez, Luis   5'11 178 RR IP 95   2   4   0   3   8   2   0  2  0  0  0  0  0  1  0   2   5  2 .750   5 1.250.714
 1 Miyata, Aron    5'7  141 RR IF 94   2   4   4   2   2   4   0  1  0  0  2  2  0  0  1   1   2  1 .500   3 .750 .778
33 Stephenson,Gary 6'1  179 RR OP 93   2   6   0   2   2   0   1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   1   1  0 .333   2 .333 .333
10 Niccum, Casey   5'10 157 LL OP 93   2   6   1   2   0   3   0  0  0  0  0  2  0  0  0   0   0  1 .333   2 .333 .556
 7 Feeley, Darren  6'0  149 RR IF 93   2   7   4   2   0   1   3  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0   0  0 .286   3 .429 .375
11 Chauncey, Kai   5'10 143 RR IF 93   2   5   3   1   0   0   2  1  0  0  0  0  2  0  1   1   4  0 .200   2 .400 .333
 5 Adachi, Mike    5'7  151 RR C  94   2   6   0   0   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  22   2  0 .000   0 .000 .000
35 Dean, Aaron     6'3  168 LL IF 94   2   5   0   0   0   0   1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  12   1  0 .000   0 .000 .167
50 Espy, Mike      6'0  205 LL IF 95   1   3   0   0   0   1   1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0   0  0 .000   0 .000 .250
18 Ballew, Brian   6'1  164 RR IF 94   2   3   2   0   0   1   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   1   0  0 .000   0 .000 .250
25 Wallace, Brian  6'1  184 RR IF 95   1   1   0   0   0   0   1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0   0  0 .000   0 .000 .000
39 Swanson, Craig  6'1  172 RR IF 94   2   1   0   0   0   0   1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0   0  0 .000   0 .000 .000
27 Weitzman, Josh  6'1  158 LL P  95   2   0   1   0   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0   0  0 .000   0 .000 .000
21 Ray, Alan       5'10 171 RR OF 93   1   0   0   0   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   2   0  0 .000   0 .000 .000
20 Spindt, Eric    5'11 159 LL P  94   1   0   0   0   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0   0  0 .000   0 .000 .000
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   TEAM TOTALS                         2  52  16  13  12  12  10  5  0  0  2  4  2  1  3  42  15  4 .250  18 .346 .412

<-  02 GAMES as of Sat 3/06/93    HART-93-02  GAMES 1993 Team Pitching Totals ->

No.Pitcher         Hgt  Wgt T Yr G GS CG GF  W  L SV SH   IP    AB  BF   R  ER   H  SO  BB 2B 3B HR HP WP BK ERA-7  BA
33 Stephenson,Gary 6'1  179 R 93 1  1  0  0  1  0  0  0   6.01  24  25   0   0   4  10   1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0.00 .167
20 Spindt, Eric    5'11 159 L 94 1  0  0  1  0  0  0  0   1.00   3   4   0   0   0   2   1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0.00 .000
31 Sanchez, Luis   5'11 178 R 95 1  0  0  1  1  0  0  0   4.67  17  19   3   2   4   8   1  1  0  0  0  0  1  3.00 .235
27 Weitzman, Josh  6'1  158 L 95 1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0   2.33   8  11   4   4   2   1   2  0  0  0  1  3  0 12.02 .250
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Pitching Totals                  4  2  0  2  2  0  0  0  14.01  52  59   7   6  10  21   5  1  0  0  1  3  1  3.00 .192

For additional info on Hart Baseball See the Hart Baseball Web page at:
http://www.harthighbaseball.com/

Check Complete YTD Stats & Line Scores at: http://www.HartBaseballStats.com/
      Click on 1993 Stats then Click on 1993 Overall YTD Batting & Pitching Stats
      Click on 1993 Stats then Click on 1993 Hart Line Scores

Direct Link Back to 1993 Year Page is at: http://www.hartbaseballstats.com/Hart_1993_Stats_and_Box_Scores.html
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